

Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

ANNUAL AUDITED STATEMENTS OF ACCOUNTS DURING LAST FIVE YEARS



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

ANNUAL ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2013-14

YEAR	PROGRAMME	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION
2013-14	Basic BSc.Nursing final Year	8000/-
	Total	8000/-



Swami Vivekanamd College Of Nursing, Udgir Dist. Latur



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

ANNUAL ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2014-15

YEAR	PROGRAMME	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION
2014-15	Basic BSc.Nursing final Year	6000/-
	Total	6000/-



Principal Swami Vivekanand College Of Nursing UdginDist Latur



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur

PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

ANNUAL ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2015-16

YEAR	PROGRAMME	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION
2015-16	Basic BSc.Nursing final Year	8000/-
	Total	8000/-



Principal Swami Wekanand College Of Nursing, Udgir Dist.Latur



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

ANNUAL ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2016-17

YEAR	PROGRAMME	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION
2016-17	Basic BSc.Nursing final Year	6000/-
	Total	6000/-



Swami Vivekanand College Of Nursing, Udgir Dist Latur



Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survery No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir - 413517 Dist. Latur PH. 8208876474, Mail: svconudgir@gmail.com

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc. M.Phil, Ph.D.)

President

ANNUAL ALUMNI CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

YEAR	PROGRAMME	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION
2017-18	Basic BSc.Nursing final Year	6000/-
	Total	6000/-



Swami Vivekanand College Of Nursing, Udgir Dist.Latur